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Adoption Packet Assistance  
 
If you need any help filling out this packet or have any adoption related 
questions, please attend one of the sessions listed below.  
 
https://childnet-us.zoom.us/s/9069152733 
 
Dates/Times 
 
Tuesday, August 2, 2022   4pm-5:30pm 
 
Thursday, August 18, 2022   6pm- 7:30pm 
 
Tuesday, August 30, 2022   4pm- 5:30pm 
 
Thursday, September 15, 2022  6pm-7:30pm 
 
Tuesday, September 27, 2022  4pm-5:30pm 
 
Thursday, October 13, 2022   6pm-7:30pm 
 
Tuesday, October 25, 2022   4pm-5:30pm 
 
Thursday, November 10, 2022  6pm-7:30pm 
 
Tuesday, November 22, 2022  4pm-5:30pm 
 
Thursday, December 8, 2022   6pm-7:30pm 
 
Tuesday, December 20, 2022  4pm- 5:30pm 
 
Thursday, January 5, 2023   6pm-7:30pm 
 
Tuesday, January 17, 2023   4pm-5:30pm 
 
Thursday, February 2, 2023   6pm-7:30pm 
 
Tuesday, February 14, 2023   4pm-5:30pm 
 
Thursday, March 2, 2023   6pm-7:30pm 
 
Tuesday, March 14, 2023   4pm-5:30pm 
 
. 
 

http://www.childnet.us/
https://nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fchildnet-us.zoom.us%2Fs%2F9069152733&data=05%7C01%7CJoanna.Neves%40childnet.us%7Ce69cdaec613c4fa990da08da74c3c944%7C18478b142ebf464db67ee0cf25c6e04f%7C0%7C0%7C637950681487736239%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=1U1IrSjvWJbrRydXsbJf1RbjV0wxBll1fJQ81%2F29Bq4%3D&reserved=0
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Adoption Packet Assistance  
 
 
Thursday, March 30, 2023   6pm-7:30pm 
 
Tuesday, April 11, 2023   4pm-5:30pm 
 
Thursday, April 27, 2023   6pm-7:30pm 
 
Tuesday, May 9, 2023   4pm-5:30pm 
 
Thursday, May 25, 2023   6pm-7:30pm 
 
Tuesday, June 6, 2023   4pm-5:30pm 
 
Thursday, June 22, 2023   6pm-7:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.childnet.us/

